C

AUgQUST 2U

Applicant name
Rudy Van Der Pol

R J Dunster
T J Hicks

Michael Staines & Sandra Staines
W M McMonagle
DV Mason

J Forrest

A Thompson

L G Foster

C/- CL & AU Fitness Family Farm
Gretchen Bamforth & Paul Bamforth
Versatile Homes and Buildings
Steez Construction

Mangawhai Central Limited
Maddog Properties Limited

| Fuyala

Work Ethics Limited

Hazelwood Properties Limited

S ClJoll

D Annandale
Kirrie Gibson-Agnew & Jet Agnew

Kaipara District Council
Rodney Residential Limited
Rheingold Securities Limited
Coastal Homes NZ Limited
Rodney Residential Ltd

t/a G J Gardner Homes Orewa
Rodney Residential Ltd

t/a G J Gardner Homes Orewa
Rodney Residential Ltd

t/a G J Gardner Homes Orewa

Kevin Hirst & Jennifer Hirst

Mangawhai Beach School Board of Trustees
JJ Horlock

Rodney Residential Limited

J & D Mclean
Colin Wilkinson & CRW Trustee Limited

KAIPARA

DISTRICT

Kaipara ke Ovangauni « Twe Oceans Twe Havbours

Consent
No
150292A
180165
180348A
190197A
190214A
190220A
200199
200219
210017
210090
210119
210124
210137
210143
210156
210159
210168
210176
210181
210186

210193

210198
210203
210206
210211

210217
210218

210219

210235
210238
210245
210247
210249
210252

Recently Granted Resource Consents

Location Address

Rule 12.15.8 - Telecommunication and S127 Variation of Condition 4C and Condition 6A
2 Lot Subdivision

Variation to Conditions to allow for Wireless Telecommunications Connections
Change Condition 6A, to allow for the Provision of Wireless Telecommunications
Variation Breaching Telecommunications 12.15.8 Condition 5A

Change to Telecommunications from being hard wired to wireless

2 Lot Rural Amenity Lot Subdivision.De-Amalgamation of Lots

2 Lot Subdivision

3 Lot Subdivision

4 Lot Subdivision

4 Lot Subdivision of One Rural Amenity Per Two certs of Title

New Garage

2 Lot Subdivision

15 Lot Subdivision

New Dwelling

3 Lot Subdivision

2 Lot Boundary Adjustment

4 Lot Subdivision

3 Lot Subdivision

Varying Consent Notice to enable a minor Variation of the Building Platform Location

Variation to Consent Notice 1183967.3 to allow for the construction of a Dwelling outside
of the Designated Building Area

Upgrading Mangawhai Wastewater Treatment Plant
New Residential Dwelling on a Vacant Site
2 Lot Subdivision

Construction of a New Dwelling

New Residential Dwelling on a Vacant Site
New Dwelling on a Vacant Lot

Dwelling on a Vacant Residential Lot

New Addition to add an extension to the existing dwelling and extend the driveway
Construction of garage

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

Boundary Adjustment

Variation to Consent Notice to Amend a Typographical Error

Details

417 Bickerstaffe Road, Maungaturoto
52 Lara Lane, Kaiwaka

Oneriri Road, Kaiwaka

80B Spioenkop Road, Mangawhai
6 Pukenui Road, Kaiwaka

261 Valley Road, Hakaru

Pouto Road, Pouto Peninsula

36 Kanuka Place, Mangawhai
Gorge Road, Maungaturoto

State Highway 12 Dargaville

92 Armstrong Road, Ruawai

110 Hokianga Road, Dargaville
141 Garbolino Road, Tara

83 Molesworth Drive, Mangawhai
10 Nautical Heights, Mangawhai
68 Spioenkop Road, Mangawhai
393 Tara Road, Mangawhai

37 River Road, Dargaville

148 Settlement Road, Kaiwaka

71 Robert Hastie Drive, Mangawhai

448 King Road, Molesworth

191 Molesworth Drive, Mangawhai
Marram Place, Mangawhai

357 Mahuta Road, Mahuta

William Gilbert Drive, Mangawhai

10 William Gilbert Drive, Mangawhai
37 Marram Place, Mangawhai

2 Ngaio Close, Mangawhai

Poplar Glade, Mangawhai

36 Insley Street, Mangawhai
Robert Hastie Drive, Mangawhai
59 Alexandra Lane, Mangawhai
State Highway 12 Ruawai

29 Tangaroa Road, Mangawhai

Decision

Granted Local Authority
Granted Com

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority

Granted Com
Granted Local Authority
Granted Com

Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Status Date

20/08/2021
11/08/2021
16/08/2021
12/08/2021
20/08/2021
6/09/2021
9/08/2021
17/08/2021
2/08/2021
2/08/2021
26/08/2021
5/08/2021
6/08/2021
18/08/2021
2/08/2021
11/08/2021
6/08/2021
6/08/2021
20/08/2021
6/08/2021

4/08/2021

5/08/2021
31/08/2021
5/08/2021
4/08/2021
18/08/2021

12/08/2021

20/08/2021

25/08/2021
31/08/2021
27/08/2021
30/08/2021
31/08/2021
30/08/2021

Decision Date

20/08/2021
11/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021
20/08/2021
5/08/2021
9/08/2021
17/08/2021
2/08/2021
2/08/2021
26/08/2021
5/08/2021
6/08/2021
18/08/2021
2/08/2021
11/08/2021
6/08/2021
6/08/2021
20/08/2021
6/08/2021

4/08/2021

5/08/2021
31/08/2021
5/08/2021
4/08/2021
18/08/2021

12/08/2021

20/08/2021

25/08/2021
31/08/2021
27/08/2021
30/08/2021
31/08/2021
30/08/2021
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