

Recently Granted Resource Consents

Kaipara te Oranganui . Two Oceans Two Harbo	WAS					
August 2021	Consent					
Applicant name	No	Location Address	Details	Decision	Status Date	Decision Date
Rudy Van Der Pol	150292A	Rule 12.15.8 - Telecommunication and S127 Variation of Condition 4C and Condition 6A	417 Bickerstaffe Road, Maungaturoto	Granted Local Authority	20/08/2021	20/08/2021
R J Dunster	180165	2 Lot Subdivision	52 Lara Lane, Kaiwaka	Granted Com	11/08/2021	11/08/2021
T J Hicks	180348A	Variation to Conditions to allow for Wireless Telecommunications Connections	Oneriri Road, Kaiwaka	Granted Local Authority	16/08/2021	12/08/2021
Michael Staines & Sandra Staines	190197A	Change Condition 6A, to allow for the Provision of Wireless Telecommunications	80B Spioenkop Road, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	12/08/2021	12/08/2021
W M McMonagle	190214A	Variation Breaching Telecommunications 12.15.8 Condition 5A	6 Pukenui Road, Kaiwaka	Granted Local Authority	20/08/2021	20/08/2021
D V Mason	190220A	Change to Telecommunications from being hard wired to wireless	261 Valley Road, Hakaru	Granted Local Authority	6/09/2021	5/08/2021
J Forrest	200199	2 Lot Rural Amenity Lot Subdivision.De-Amalgamation of Lots	Pouto Road, Pouto Peninsula	Granted Local Authority	9/08/2021	9/08/2021
A Thompson	200219	2 Lot Subdivision	36 Kanuka Place, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	17/08/2021	17/08/2021
L G Foster	210017	3 Lot Subdivision	Gorge Road, Maungaturoto	Granted Local Authority	2/08/2021	2/08/2021
C/- CL & AU Fitness Family Farm	210090	4 Lot Subdivision	State Highway 12 Dargaville	Granted Local Authority	2/08/2021	2/08/2021
Gretchen Bamforth & Paul Bamforth	210119	4 Lot Subdivision of One Rural Amenity Per Two certs of Title	92 Armstrong Road, Ruawai	Granted Local Authority	26/08/2021	26/08/2021
Versatile Homes and Buildings	210124	New Garage	110 Hokianga Road, Dargaville	Granted Local Authority	5/08/2021	5/08/2021
Steez Construction	210137	2 Lot Subdivision	141 Garbolino Road, Tara	Granted Local Authority	6/08/2021	6/08/2021
Mangawhai Central Limited	210143	15 Lot Subdivision	83 Molesworth Drive, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	18/08/2021	18/08/2021
Maddog Properties Limited	210156	New Dwelling	10 Nautical Heights, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	2/08/2021	2/08/2021
I Fuyala	210159	3 Lot Subdivision	68 Spioenkop Road, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	11/08/2021	11/08/2021
Work Ethics Limited	210168	2 Lot Boundary Adjustment	393 Tara Road, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	6/08/2021	6/08/2021
Hazelwood Properties Limited	210176	4 Lot Subdivision	37 River Road, Dargaville	Granted Local Authority	6/08/2021	6/08/2021
S C Joll	210181	3 Lot Subdivision	148 Settlement Road, Kaiwaka	Granted Local Authority	20/08/2021	20/08/2021
D Annandale	210186	Varying Consent Notice to enable a minor Variation of the Building Platform Location	71 Robert Hastie Drive, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	6/08/2021	6/08/2021
Kirrie Gibson-Agnew & Jet Agnew	210193	Variation to Consent Notice 1183967.3 to allow for the construction of a Dwelling outside of the Designated Building Area	448 King Road, Molesworth	Granted Local Authority	4/08/2021	4/08/2021
Kaipara District Council	210198	Upgrading Mangawhai Wastewater Treatment Plant	191 Molesworth Drive, Mangawhai	Granted Com	5/08/2021	5/08/2021
Rodney Residential Limited	210203	New Residential Dwelling on a Vacant Site	Marram Place, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	31/08/2021	31/08/2021
Rheingold Securities Limited	210206	2 Lot Subdivision	357 Mahuta Road, Mahuta	Granted Com	5/08/2021	5/08/2021
Coastal Homes NZ Limited	210211	Construction of a New Dwelling	William Gilbert Drive, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	4/08/2021	4/08/2021
Rodney Residential Ltd t/a G J Gardner Homes Orewa	210217	New Residential Dwelling on a Vacant Site	10 William Gilbert Drive, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	18/08/2021	18/08/2021
Rodney Residential Ltd t/a G J Gardner Homes Orewa	210218	New Dwelling on a Vacant Lot	37 Marram Place, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	12/08/2021	12/08/2021
Rodney Residential Ltd t/a G J Gardner Homes Orewa	210219	Dwelling on a Vacant Residential Lot	2 Ngaio Close, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	20/08/2021	20/08/2021
Kevin Hirst & Jennifer Hirst	210235	New Addition to add an extension to the existing dwelling and extend the driveway	Poplar Glade, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	25/08/2021	25/08/2021
Mangawhai Beach School Board of Trustees	210238	Construction of garage	36 Insley Street, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	31/08/2021	31/08/2021
J J Horlock	210245	New Dwelling	Robert Hastie Drive, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	27/08/2021	27/08/2021
Rodney Residential Limited	210247	New Dwelling	59 Alexandra Lane, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	30/08/2021	30/08/2021
J & D McLean	210249	Boundary Adjustment	State Highway 12 Ruawai	Granted Local Authority	31/08/2021	31/08/2021
Colin Wilkinson & CRW Trustee Limited	210252	Variation to Consent Notice to Amend a Typographical Error	29 Tangaroa Road, Mangawhai	Granted Local Authority	30/08/2021	30/08/2021